
Forecast incl MTD YTD FCST
COVID 

Projections ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE  

State Revenue $11,328,877 $1,398,825 $11,231,374 $97,503

Federal Revenue $286,764 $45,245 $262,368 $24,396

LEA Revenue $4,356,765 $161,327 $2,367,407 $1,989,358

Donations $592,209 $86,214 $530,611 $61,598

Other Locally Generated Revenue $667,625 ($35,985) $676,868 ($9,243)

Food Service Revenue $178,404 $0 $178,404 $1

After3@PLP Revenue $260,144 $18,853 $283,232 ($23,088)

Other Financing Source $175,414 $0 $175,414 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $17,846,202 $1,674,478 $15,705,679 $2,140,524

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $11,562,169 $887,612 $8,647,751 $2,914,418

Total Support Services Programs $4,295,258 $359,594 $3,207,985 $1,087,274

Ancillary Services Program $0 $0 $0 $0

Capital Outlay and Purchases $532,427 $0 $451,648 $80,779

Total Local Expenses $1,106,996 $92,033 $1,010,926 $96,070

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL EXPENSES $17,496,851 $1,339,239 $13,318,310 $4,178,541

Revenue Less Expenses $349,351

Appropriated Fund Balance - Use Cash Reserves $585,993 $0 $447,639 $138,354

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) ($236,642)

    

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and Expenses vs. Budget Analysis

Year to Date:  Mar 31,  2020

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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